
VANITA VISHRAM 

Athwagate, Surat-395001, Gujarat, India 

Tel 91-261-2300212, 2300200 

Public Notice Inviting E tender for organizing Trade 

Fair/Mela/Exhibition  

E–Tender Notice no 02/SG/VV/2023-2024 

Vanita Vishram (Trust Reg. No. E-1176-Surat) invites online offers at 

https://www.nprocure.com / or https://vv.nprocure.com  for the  temporary 

use of the open land situated at Athwagate bearing T.P.S. No. 5, 

F.P.No. 601 paikee for organizing Trade Fair/Mela/Exhibition during 
the month from April 2024 to June 2024   ( 01-04-2024 to 30-06-2024) 

for 60  exhibition days. Interested parties can submit their tenders at 

e.procurement (https://www.nprocure.com / https:// vv.nprocure. com) 

and all relevant documents in sealed envelope as per the given 

instructions on tender document must reach at above address on or 

before as per given scheduled time. 

1. Date of Issue/Tender Publication online    07-02-2024 onwards  

2. Online submission of tender up to  26-02-2024, 17.00 p.m. 

3. Pre-Bid Meeting  12-02-2024, 11.00 a.m.    

4. Due date for technical bid submission  27-02-2024, 17.00 p.m. 

5. Technical document Scrutiny (internal)  28-02-2024, 16.00 p.m. 

(tentative) 

6. Time and date of tender opening  29-02-2024, 11.00 a.m. 

(tentative) 

7. Time and date for E auction  29-02-2024, 12.00 noon 

. (tentative) 

8. Tender fee (nonrefundable)  Rs. 10,000/- 

9. Bid Security (Earnest Money) Rs 51,30,000/  

 

The detailed of the tender document as well as the procedure for filling the 

tender form and submission process, other information and corrigendum if 

any can be viewed at (https://www.nprocure.com 

/https://vv.nprocure.com / www.vanita vishramsurat.com 
 

 

https://www.nprocure.com/
https://www.nprocure.com/
https://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.vanita/

